DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)
GREENREX LTD

GREENREX LTD

GREENREX LTD
GREENROAD LTD
GREENROOM ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED
GREEN RURAL LIMITED

GREENSAGE LTD.

GREENS ARC LIMITED

GREENSCAPE GARDENING SERVICES (NW)
LIMITED

GREEN SCENE EDUCATION LTD

GREEN SCENE EDUCATION LTD

GREEN SCREEN FENCING LIMITED
GREEN SCREEN FENCING LIMITED
GREEN SCULPTURE LIMITED

GREEN SCYTHE LTD.

GREEN SCYTHE LTD.

GREEN SELECT LIMITED

GREEN SELF STORAGE LIMITED

GREENS FAMILY BUTCHERS LTD
GREENSHAW PROPERTIES LIMITED
GREEN SHOE COMPANY LIMITED (THE)
GREEN SHOOTS ENTERPRISE LIMITED
GREEN SHOOTS MEDIA LIMITED
GREENSHOP SOLAR LIMITED

GREENSIDE GYM LTD

GREENSIDES ASSOCIATES LIMITED
GREEN SKY CONSULT LIMITED
GREENSLEDGE UK HOLDINGS LIMITED
GREENSMAN LIMITED

GREENSMITH INTERIORS LTD
GREENSMITHS FOOD COMPANY LIMITED
GREENS OF HALE LIMITED

GREEN SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS LIMITED
GREEN SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS LIMITED
GREEN SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS LIMITED
GREEN SOLUTIONS (EUROPE) LIMITED
GREEN SPIRIT ADVENTURES LIMITED
GREEN SPOONS LTD

GREEN SPOONS LTD

GREEN STAR SUPER STORE LIMITED
GREEN STAR SUPER STORE LIMITED
GREENSTEAD FISH AND CHIP SHOP
LIMITED

GREEN STEP EUROPE LTD

GREEN STEP EUROPE LTD

GREENSTIX LIMITED

GREENSTONE MANAGEMENT DEVELOPMENT
LIMITED

GREENSTONE (UK) LIMITED

GREENS TOTAL CAR CARE CENTRE LIMITED
GREENS TOTAL CAR CARE CENTRE LIMITED
GREENSUMMER LIMITED

GREEN SURGERY DENTAL CARE LTD
GREEN SURGERY DENTAL CARE LTD
GREENSWARD SPORTS CONSULTANCY LTD

(CONT'D)

04506711
04506711
04506711
07510903
05041365
06511987
04413630
07409701
07913087

08417669
08417669
08414920
08414920
08409428
06505817
06505817
08285021
06500853
07158298
02818204
01517023
06253447
06509558
05188115
07256016
05838360
07350336
08146733
04366642
07947229
06583480
00733326
07133169
07133169
07133169
07958962
05347683
07939473
07939473
08418774
08418774
04674221

08414105
08414105
07541767
06674915

02786529
08413023
08413023
08230201
08418104
08418104
07958925
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26/02/2013
25/02/2013
25/02/2013
20/02/2013
21/02/2013
26/02/2013
21/02/2013
26/02/2013
26/02/2013

25/02/2013
25/02/2013
22/02/2013
22/02/2013
20/02/2013
21/02/2013
21/02/2013
20/02/2013
21/02/2013
26/02/2013
22/02/2013
20/02/2013
22/02/2013
20/02/2013
25/02/2013
26/02/2013
22/02/2013
21/02/2013
26/02/2013
21/02/2013
20/02/2013
20/02/2013
26/02/2013
20/02/2013
20/02/2013
21/02/2013
21/02/2013
21/02/2013
25/02/2013
26/02/2013
25/02/2013
25/02/2013
21/02/2013

21/02/2013
21/02/2013
25/02/2013
21/02/2013

26/02/2013
21/02/2013
21/02/2013
22/02/2013
25/02/2013
25/02/2013
26/02/2013

GREEN RECYCLING PEOPLE LIMITED
GREEN RECYCLING PEOPLE LIMITED
GREEN RECYCLING RECLAIM LIMITED
GREENREX LTD

GREENTASTIC LTD

GREENTASTIC LTD

GREENTASTIC LTD

GREEN TEA LIMITED

GREEN TEAM (GB) LTD

GREEN TEAM INTERIORS LIMITED
GREEN TEA PROPERTY LTD

GREEN TECHNOLOGY (I.T.) LTD
GREENTECH WASTE & RECYCLING LIMITED
GREENTECH WASTE & RECYCLING LIMITED
GREENTEX TRADING AND RECYCLING CO
LTD

GREENTEX TRADING AND RECYCLING CO
LTD

GREEN THOMPSON CONSULTING LIMITED
GREENTOUCH LTD

GREEN TRACKS LIMITED

THE GREEN TRAVEL EXPERTS LTD
GREENTREE PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
GREEN TREES TRADING LIMITED

GREEN TREES TRADING LIMITED

THE GREEN UMBRELLA DAY NURSERY
LIMITED

GREENVALE AP LIMITED

GREENVALE (SERVICES) LIMITED
GREEN VALES MANAGEMENT LIMITED
GREENVANE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
GREENWATER FINANCE AND INVESTMENT
CO LIMITED

GREENWAY APARTMENTS LIMITED
GREENWAY COURT (CRAVEN PARK)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
GREENWAY FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
GREENWAY HOLDINGS (WALES) LIMITED
GREENWAY HOUSE RESIDENTIAL HOME
LIMITED

GREENWAY HOUSE RESIDENTIAL HOME
LIMITED

GREENWAY STYLE LIMITED

THE GREENWAY (UXBRIDGE) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

GREENWHEEL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
GREENWICH ACADEMY MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

GREENWICH EXCHANGE LIMITED
GREENWICH JOINERY LIMITED
GREENWICH PENINSULA ESTATE
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
GREENWICH PENINSULA ESTATE
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
GREENWIRE CONTINENTAL LTD
GREENWOOD ADVISORY SERVICES LIMITED

08418598
08418598
07147612
04506711
05750550
05750550
05750550
07136853
01020346
03918487
07646162
05032988
08413400
08413400
07626224

07626224

06934682
07523631
05477801
07531096
05447162
01322816
01322816
05363794

03163230
02027285
07132507
02482732
03015380

06515235
04374302

04977372
05049662
08413311
08413311

03932192
02865833

07151582
03149735

02101434
07076394
07909672
07909672

07743810
08373415

(B1)
(C1)
(E1)
(C2)
(B4)
(B4)
(B2)
(D2)
(D2)
(D2)
(D1)
(D2)
(B1)
(C1)
(C2)

(C2)

(E1)
(D2)
(b1)
(D2)
(D1)
(C2)
(C2)
(D2)

(C2)
(B1)
(D2)
(b1)
(D2)

(D2)

25/02/2013
25/02/2013
25/02/2013
25/02/2013
20/02/2013
20/02/2013
20/02/2013
22/02/2013
26/02/2013
25/02/2013
22/02/2013
24/02/2013
21/02/2013
21/02/2013
22/02/2013

22/02/2013

21/02/2013
22/02/2013
26/02/2013
21/02/2013
20/02/2013
26/02/2013
26/02/2013
25/02/2013

26/02/2013
22/02/2013
20/02/2013
22/02/2013
26/02/2013

25/02/2013
20/02/2013

20/02/2013
26/02/2013
21/02/2013
21/02/2013

25/02/2013
21/02/2013

24/02/2013
26/02/2013

24/02/2013
25/02/2013
21/02/2013
21/02/2013

21/02/2013
26/02/2013



